
Number Target Shooter cat country team I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I 35 I 35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR 1800 IR 1800c poř.

46 43//3 Nikolina Krivanek W CRO Croatia C 278 6 279 7 290 9 847 22 289 15 284 15 277 7 850 37 1697 59 1
43 32//6 Branka Pereglin W CRO Croatia A 271 7 278 8 284 13 833 28 293 15 280 9 283 13 856 37 1689 65 2
47 24//8 Maja Grdiša W CRO 264 4 281 7 287 9 832 20 288 13 279 7 275 9 842 29 1674 49 3
44 37//7 Sanja Komar W CRO Croatia B 270 5 279 10 284 8 833 23 288 9 272 9 271 7 831 25 1664 48 4
52 6//10 GÁBRIEL Emese   W HUN 262 5 279 5 277 9 818 19 278 8 277 9 250 4 805 21 1623 40 5
2 23//26 Nedělníková Hana W CZE Savana A 232 3 260 4 269 2 761 9 283 3 270 10 256 2 809 15 1570 24 6

16 44//21 Kubesová Sabina W CZE 238 2 263 9 267 3 768 14 275 9 278 9 243 4 796 22 1564 36 7
1 15//22 Nedělníková Jaroslava W CZE Czech 235 3 259 5 270 8 764 16 275 3 263 3 242 0 780 6 1544 22 8

26 42//18 Štětkářová Kateřina W CZE Otrokovice A 244 2 260 3 269 6 773 11 249 2 266 7 253 3 768 12 1541 23 9
18 7//46 Volná Kateřina W CZE 179 0 214 2 167 0 560 2 241 1 209 1 198 1 648 3 1208 5 10

38 45//15 Lénárt Ágota S HUN 256 4 268 8 272 10 796 22 281 8 274 10 263 5 818 23 1614 45 1
53 29//16 MÁTRAI István      S HUN 256 3 267 5 273 7 796 15 276 4 271 5 258 4 805 13 1601 28 2
13 26//23 Losert Václav S CZE Czech 244 2 255 7 263 3 762 12 281 8 270 7 251 2 802 17 1564 29 3
23 13//24 Kaszonyiová Aja S CZE Otrokovice A 236 2 261 5 265 4 762 11 265 5 251 1 261 8 777 14 1539 25 4
34 30//20 Schygulla Karll Heinz S GER 249 4 261 4 260 3 770 11 245 7 256 5 238 6 739 18 1509 29 5
33 25//29 Schygulla Barbara S GER 237 3 256 3 244 2 737 8 246 1 250 4 248 5 744 10 1481 18 6
6 16//27 Sedláček František S CZE Savana A 258 6 245 4 256 1 759 11 244 2 234 1 226 2 704 5 1463 16 7

35 2//32 König Karl Heinz S GER 221 1 245 3 251 2 717 6 258 2 246 4 215 1 719 7 1436 13 8
22 17//36 Janda Zdeněk S CZE Otrokovice B 216 1 240 2 241 2 697 5 234 3 253 4 231 1 718 8 1415 13 9
24 41//37 Kopřiva Jan S CZE Otrokovice C 227 2 244 1 214 1 685 4 255 6 242 2 228 2 725 10 1410 14 10
15 3//41 Slováková Jana S CZE 180 1 238 5 240 3 658 9 249 2 243 2 205 1 697 5 1355 14 11
17 31//38 Kubesa Oldřich S CZE 215 1 230 2 231 4 676 7 248 5 204 2 0 0 452 7 1128 14 12

41 10//1 Domagoj Pereglin M CRO Croatia A 285 14 286 12 287 10 858 36 293 12 294 16 291 16 878 44 1736 80 1
39 22//11 Andrej Krstinić M CRO Croatia B 252 6 282 14 283 9 817 29 295 16 295 15 285 12 875 43 1692 72 2
40 1//9 Zoran Špoler M CRO Croatia C 265 5 286 15 279 10 830 30 290 14 286 13 275 7 851 34 1681 64 3
42 35//17 Marijan Kajfeš M CRO 241 2 277 8 276 8 794 18 290 12 279 9 268 5 837 26 1631 44 4
4 12//19 Nedělník Jan M CZE Czech 245 1 249 5 278 6 772 12 269 5 276 11 260 7 805 23 1577 35 5

14 36//28 Lhotský Dalibor M CZE 226 0 266 6 266 3 758 9 264 5 278 9 254 5 796 19 1554 28 6
3 40//25 Nedělník Josef M CZE Savana A 243 5 252 1 266 5 761 11 262 5 273 10 252 4 787 19 1548 30 7

36 39//35 Hoffmann Markus M GER 224 1 251 4 222 4 697 9 252 6 255 1 227 2 734 9 1431 18 8
12 11//33 Lelovský Petr M CZE 216 2 244 5 255 5 715 12 219 4 246 1 177 0 642 5 1357 17 9
19 46//39 Hyjánek Karel M CZE Otrokovice B 222 0 231 4 218 5 671 9 233 3 238 1 210 3 681 7 1352 16 10
20 4//45 Pištěcký David M CZE Otrokovice A 186 1 236 1 200 2 622 4 247 1 244 3 224 2 715 6 1337 10 11
32 18//40 Krejča Josef M CZE 210 1 227 1 227 2 664 4 244 1 230 2 199 2 673 5 1337 9 12
21 28//49 Nemochovský František M CZE Otrokovice C 156 1 155 0 177 1 488 2 222 5 230 3 205 2 657 10 1145 12 13

49 33//2 Ivan Kelečić J CRO Croatia B 270 6 290 12 290 15 850 33 293 14 289 17 283 11 865 42 1715 75 1
45 14//5 Valentina Pereglin J CRO Croatia A 268 5 279 7 291 12 838 24 295 15 282 9 256 4 833 28 1671 52 2
48 19//12 Valentina Kozumplik J CRO Croatia C 262 4 272 7 279 2 813 13 288 12 280 10 271 3 839 25 1652 38 3
29 21//34 Krejča Jan J CZE Otrokovice B 237 2 242 2 232 2 711 6 243 3 257 4 225 3 725 10 1436 16 4
27 38//31 Šilhánová Jana J CZE Otrokovice C 242 0 245 3 236 3 723 6 245 2 238 2 226 0 709 4 1432 10 5
28 5//44 Nemochovský František J CZE 191 1 221 3 214 3 626 7 226 1 220 4 178 0 624 5 1250 12 6

50 37//4 Luka Štrbenac C CRO 278 7 281 8 285 11 844 26 289 15 279 6 272 5 840 26 1684 52 1
52 34//14 Martin Oborovečki C CRO 262 5 259 4 281 6 802 15 288 8 282 10 274 6 844 24 1646 39 2
51 9//13 Stjepan Borak C CRO 258 2 272 7 276 12 806 21 287 9 271 9 269 8 827 26 1633 47 3
8 49//30 Andrés Lukáš C CZE 224 1 250 2 253 3 727 6 252 6 240 2 230 1 722 9 1449 15 4
7 8//42 Fifka Dominik C CZE 211 2 204 0 241 0 656 2 253 5 233 1 206 1 692 7 1348 9 5
9 48//43 Hynková Karolína C CZE 201 1 232 0 201 0 634 1 232 0 207 1 167 2 606 3 1240 4 6
5 47//48 Měchová Natálie C CZE 131 0 198 1 196 1 525 2 170 1 214 0 138 0 522 1 1047 3 7

31 50//47 Hajný Martin C CZE 181 0 195 2 160 1 536 3 169 1 146 0 118 0 433 1 969 4 8
30 20//50 Máj František C CZE 153 1 150 1 158 0 461 2 183 1 205 2 114 1 502 4 963 6 9
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Number Target Shooter cat country team I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I 35 I 35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR 1800 IR 1800c poř.

41 10//1 Domagoj Pereglin M CRO Croatia A 285 14 286 12 287 10 858 36 293 12 294 16 291 16 878 44 1736 80 1
49 33//2 Ivan Kelečić J CRO Croatia B 270 6 290 12 290 15 850 33 293 14 289 17 283 11 865 42 1715 75 2
46 43//3 Nikolina Krivanek W CRO Croatia C 278 6 279 7 290 9 847 22 289 15 284 15 277 7 850 37 1697 59 3
39 22//11 Andrej Krstinić M CRO Croatia B 252 6 282 14 283 9 817 29 295 16 295 15 285 12 875 43 1692 72 4
43 32//6 Branka Pereglin W CRO Croatia A 271 7 278 8 284 13 833 28 293 15 280 9 283 13 856 37 1689 65 5
50 37//4 Luka Štrbenac C CRO 278 7 281 8 285 11 844 26 289 15 279 6 272 5 840 26 1684 52 6
40 1//9 Zoran Špoler M CRO Croatia C 265 5 286 15 279 10 830 30 290 14 286 13 275 7 851 34 1681 64 7
47 24//8 Maja Grdiša W CRO 264 4 281 7 287 9 832 20 288 13 279 7 275 9 842 29 1674 49 8
45 14//5 Valentina Pereglin J CRO Croatia A 268 5 279 7 291 12 838 24 295 15 282 9 256 4 833 28 1671 52 9
44 37//7 Sanja Komar W CRO Croatia B 270 5 279 10 284 8 833 23 288 9 272 9 271 7 831 25 1664 48 10
48 19//12 Valentina Kozumplik J CRO Croatia C 262 4 272 7 279 2 813 13 288 12 280 10 271 3 839 25 1652 38 11
52 34//14 Martin Oborovečki C CRO 262 5 259 4 281 6 802 15 288 8 282 10 274 6 844 24 1646 39 12
51 9//13 Stjepan Borak C CRO 258 2 272 7 276 12 806 21 287 9 271 9 269 8 827 26 1633 47 13
42 35//17 Marijan Kajfeš M CRO 241 2 277 8 276 8 794 18 290 12 279 9 268 5 837 26 1631 44 14
52 6//10 GÁBRIEL Emese   W HUN 262 5 279 5 277 9 818 19 278 8 277 9 250 4 805 21 1623 40 15
38 45//15 Lénárt Ágota S HUN 256 4 268 8 272 10 796 22 281 8 274 10 263 5 818 23 1614 45 16
53 29//16 MÁTRAI István      S HUN 256 3 267 5 273 7 796 15 276 4 271 5 258 4 805 13 1601 28 17
4 12//19 Nedělník Jan M CZE Czech 245 1 249 5 278 6 772 12 269 5 276 11 260 7 805 23 1577 35 18
2 23//26 Nedělníková Hana W CZE Savana A 232 3 260 4 269 2 761 9 283 3 270 10 256 2 809 15 1570 24 19

16 44//21 Kubesová Sabina W CZE 238 2 263 9 267 3 768 14 275 9 278 9 243 4 796 22 1564 36 20
13 26//23 Losert Václav S CZE Czech 244 2 255 7 263 3 762 12 281 8 270 7 251 2 802 17 1564 29 21
14 36//28 Lhotský Dalibor M CZE 226 0 266 6 266 3 758 9 264 5 278 9 254 5 796 19 1554 28 22
3 40//25 Nedělník Josef M CZE Savana A 243 5 252 1 266 5 761 11 262 5 273 10 252 4 787 19 1548 30 23
1 15//22 Nedělníková Jaroslava W CZE Czech 235 3 259 5 270 8 764 16 275 3 263 3 242 0 780 6 1544 22 24

26 42//18 Štětkářová Kateřina W CZE Otrokovice A 244 2 260 3 269 6 773 11 249 2 266 7 253 3 768 12 1541 23 25
23 13//24 Kaszonyiová Aja S CZE Otrokovice A 236 2 261 5 265 4 762 11 265 5 251 1 261 8 777 14 1539 25 26
34 30//20 Schygulla Karll Heinz S GER 249 4 261 4 260 3 770 11 245 7 256 5 238 6 739 18 1509 29 27
33 25//29 Schygulla Barbara S GER 237 3 256 3 244 2 737 8 246 1 250 4 248 5 744 10 1481 18 28
6 16//27 Sedláček František S CZE Savana A 258 6 245 4 256 1 759 11 244 2 234 1 226 2 704 5 1463 16 29
8 49//30 Andrés Lukáš C CZE 224 1 250 2 253 3 727 6 252 6 240 2 230 1 722 9 1449 15 30

29 21//34 Krejča Jan J CZE Otrokovice B 237 2 242 2 232 2 711 6 243 3 257 4 225 3 725 10 1436 16 31
35 2//32 König Karl Heinz S GER 221 1 245 3 251 2 717 6 258 2 246 4 215 1 719 7 1436 13 32
27 38//31 Šilhánová Jana J CZE Otrokovice C 242 0 245 3 236 3 723 6 245 2 238 2 226 0 709 4 1432 10 33
36 39//35 Hoffmann Markus M GER 224 1 251 4 222 4 697 9 252 6 255 1 227 2 734 9 1431 18 34
22 17//36 Janda Zdeněk S CZE Otrokovice B 216 1 240 2 241 2 697 5 234 3 253 4 231 1 718 8 1415 13 35
24 41//37 Kopřiva Jan S CZE Otrokovice C 227 2 244 1 214 1 685 4 255 6 242 2 228 2 725 10 1410 14 36
12 11//33 Lelovský Petr M CZE 216 2 244 5 255 5 715 12 219 4 246 1 177 0 642 5 1357 17 37
15 3//41 Slováková Jana S CZE 180 1 238 5 240 3 658 9 249 2 243 2 205 1 697 5 1355 14 38
19 46//39 Hyjánek Karel M CZE Otrokovice B 222 0 231 4 218 5 671 9 233 3 238 1 210 3 681 7 1352 16 39
7 8//42 Fifka Dominik C CZE 211 2 204 0 241 0 656 2 253 5 233 1 206 1 692 7 1348 9 40

20 4//45 Pištěcký David M CZE Otrokovice A 186 1 236 1 200 2 622 4 247 1 244 3 224 2 715 6 1337 10 41
32 18//40 Krejča Josef M CZE 210 1 227 1 227 2 664 4 244 1 230 2 199 2 673 5 1337 9 42
28 5//44 Nemochovský František J CZE 191 1 221 3 214 3 626 7 226 1 220 4 178 0 624 5 1250 12 43
9 48//43 Hynková Karolína C CZE 201 1 232 0 201 0 634 1 232 0 207 1 167 2 606 3 1240 4 44

18 7//46 Volná Kateřina W CZE 179 0 214 2 167 0 560 2 241 1 209 1 198 1 648 3 1208 5 45
21 28//49 Nemochovský František M CZE Otrokovice C 156 1 155 0 177 1 488 2 222 5 230 3 205 2 657 10 1145 12 46
17 31//38 Kubesa Oldřich S CZE 215 1 230 2 231 4 676 7 248 5 204 2 0 0 452 7 1128 14 47
5 47//48 Měchová Natálie C CZE 131 0 198 1 196 1 525 2 170 1 214 0 138 0 522 1 1047 3 48

31 50//47 Hajný Martin C CZE 181 0 195 2 160 1 536 3 169 1 146 0 118 0 433 1 969 4 49
30 20//50 Máj František C CZE 153 1 150 1 158 0 461 2 183 1 205 2 114 1 502 4 963 6 50

16. BOHEMIA CUP 2014 (4. - 6. 7.  2014 Otrokovice) / according to the results

5.7.2014 6.7.2014



number target shooter category country team I 65 I 65 c I 50 I 50 c I 35 I 35 c I IR 900 I IR 900 c total total c

43 32 Branka Pereglin W CRO Croatia A 271 7 278 8 284 13 833 28

41 10 Domagoj Pereglin M CRO Croatia A 285 14 286 12 287 10 858 36

45 14 Valentina Pereglin J CRO Croatia A 268 5 279 7 291 12 838 24

44 37 Sanja Komar W CRO Croatia B 270 5 279 10 284 8 833 23

39 22 Andrej Krstinić M CRO Croatia B 252 6 282 14 283 9 817 29

49 33 Ivan Kelečić J CRO Croatia B 270 6 290 12 290 15 850 33

46 43 Nikolina Krivanek W CRO Croatia C 278 6 279 7 290 9 847 22

40 1 Zoran Špoler M CRO Croatia C 265 5 286 15 279 10 830 30

48 19 Valentina Kozumplik J CRO Croatia C 262 4 272 7 279 2 813 13

1 15 Nedělníková Jaroslava W CZE Czech 235 3 259 5 270 8 764 16

13 26 Losert Václav S CZE Czech 244 2 255 7 263 3 762 12

4 12 Nedělník Jan M CZE Czech 245 1 249 5 278 6 772 12

2 23 Nedělníková Hana W CZE Savana A 232 3 260 4 269 2 761 9

6 16 Sedláček František S CZE Savana A 258 6 245 4 256 1 759 11

3 40 Nedělník Josef M CZE Savana A 243 5 252 1 266 5 761 11

26 42 Štětkářová Kateřina W CZE Otrokovice A 244 2 260 3 269 6 773 11

23 13 Kaszonyiová Aja S CZE Otrokovice A 236 2 261 5 265 4 762 11

20 4 Pištěcký David M CZE Otrokovice A 186 1 236 1 200 2 622 4

22 17 Janda Zdeněk S CZE Otrokovice B 216 1 240 2 241 2 697 5

19 46 Hyjánek Karel M CZE Otrokovice B 222 0 231 4 218 5 671 9

29 21 Krejča Jan J CZE Otrokovice B 237 2 242 2 232 2 711 6

24 41 Kopřiva Jan S CZE Otrokovice C 227 2 244 1 214 1 685 4

21 28 Nemochovský František M CZE Otrokovice C 156 1 155 0 177 1 488 2

27 38 Šilhánová Jana J CZE Otrokovice C 242 0 245 3 236 3 723 6
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